STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COLLEGE ADMINISTRATION
SESSION-2021-22
GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION

1. The office staff of the 2. Do you check notifications
college is helpful and displayed on the college
cooperative notice board and website?
93%

3. Do you receive notifications via 4. Separate common room facility is
sms available for boys and girls?
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5. Are the toilets cleaned regularly? 6. How do you rate the overall

i ?
100% cleanliness of the college?
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7. Are the classrooms clean and airy?
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3%
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8. Clean drinking water is available 9. The campus is green and eco
friendly
84% 96%

10. The Principal is available in the college for overall supervision
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11. Are you satisfied 12. Does the college 13. Do you inform the
with the college organise programmes office about your address
canteen? for the welfare and or contact change

enrichment of the 100%
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14. Is the Medical Unit of the college 15. Is the campus differently abled
functional? friendly?
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16. Is the Cheap Store of the college useful?

2 — Average 4 —Very good 5- Excellent

Link of the data and analysis of the form: -



https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1Ga8iibqlYpZp546m_esFSwqsqlNJF1oM/edit?usp=share_link&ouid=113657317452648655061&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1Ga8iibqlYpZp546m_esFSwqsqlNJF1oM/edit?usp=share_link&ouid=113657317452648655061&rtpof=true&sd=true

